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201401030000
03540

01/03/2014
12:33:25

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ROBBINS
MICHAEL

201403280000
86900

03/28/2014
10:23:59

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES NIX ASHLEY M Instr
#:20060630000
317660

201405060001
34710

05/06/2014
09:29:24

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES LOVE MELVIN Instr
#:20090707000
260950

201403070000
64290

03/07/2014
02:09:55

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

WELLS
FARGO BANK

26 34 Instr
#:20120213000
052790

Lot#:1428
Book:26 Pg:34
Sub:EAGLE
POINT 14TH
SECTOR

201405200001
51970

05/20/2014
01:15:03

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

NEW
CINGULAR
WIRELESS
PCS LLC

Instr
#:20120910000
342060

Other:SEE
INST


