Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2014; Name= FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201401030000 03540	01/03/2014 12:33:25	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ROBBINS MICHAEL						
201403280000 86900	03/28/2014 10:23:59	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	NIX ASHLEY M					Instr #:20060630000 317660	
201405060001 34710	05/06/2014 09:29:24	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	LOVE MELVIN					Instr #:20090707000 260950	
201403070000 64290	03/07/2014 02:09:55	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	WELLS FARGO BANK			26	34	Instr #:20120213000 052790	Lot#:1428 Book:26 Pg:34 Sub:EAGLE POINT 14TH SECTOR
201405200001 51970	05/20/2014 01:15:03	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	NEW CINGULAR WIRELESS PCS LLC					Instr #:20120910000 342060	Other:SEE INST